MIMER Medical College
Paediatric Theory Lecture Il MBBS Part -II (CBME)

Batch 2020
Saturday 8: 00 to 09:00 am
July 2024
'Sr. 'Date | Lectures (Competency No) 'Faculty
No ’\
s e —————————————— ————————————— R i . . - !
1  6/7/2024 | Approach to hematuria& Acute Dr. Fadnis

glomerulonephritis

2 20/7/2024 Acute kidney injury (AKI) andChronic kidney | Dr. Gaikwad
disease (CKD)

—

Prof. & HOD
Dept. of Paediatrics
MIMER Medical Coilege
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MIMER Medical College, Talegaon Dabhade
Tutorial Timetable
[Il MBBS PART || CBME Batch 2020
July 2024
Time: 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

. epilepticus, Unconscious child andComa

Sr No. Date Day Batch |  Topic | Faculty

AP‘edlatn&_Eﬁ;érr‘génCIes ~Common Pediatric ‘ f

1 1/7/12024 | Monday D Emergencies- Shock in children, Status fDr Ashita |
|

Pediatric Emergencies —Common Pediatric !
2/7/2024 | Tuesday E Emergencies- Shock in children, Status 1 ' Dr. Karuna
t | epilepticus, Unconscious child andComa 3 ‘
Pediatric Emergencies —Common Pediatric | |

N

Dr. Karthika ,

3 3/7/2023 | Wednesday | A Emergencies- Shock in children, Status |
| epilepticus, Unconscious child andComa 1 i
Pediatric Emergencies ~Common Pediatric | j

4 | 4/7/12023 | Thursday B Emergencies- Shock in children, Status %

Dr. Sankpal }

epilepticus, Unconscious child andComa |
Pediatric Emergencies —Common Pediatric :

5 5/7/2023 | Friday C Emergencies- Shock in children, Status Dr. Sanjay
epilepticus, Unconscious child andComa |
Care of the Normal Newborn, and High-risk ! |

6 8/7/2023 | Monday D Newbiori Dr. Ashita |
| i

Care of the Normal Newborn, and High-risk ,

7 9/7/12023 | Tuesday E Newborn Dr. Karuna |
Care of the Normal Newborn, and High-risk

8 10/7/2023 | Wednesday | A Newborn Dr. Karthika

) |

Care of the Normal Newborn, and High-risk

9 11/7/2023 | Thursday | B Newborn Dr. Sankpal
Care of the Normal Newborn, and High-risk

10 12/7/2023 | Friday C Newborn Dr. Sanjay
Anemia andother Hemato- oncologic disorders in

11 15/7/2023 | Monday D children Dr. Ashita
Anemia andother Hemato- oncologic disorders in

12 16/7/2024 | Tuesday E children Dr. Karuna
Anemia andother Hemato- oncologic disorders in

13 171712023 | Wednesday | A children Dr. Karthika
Anemia andother Hematoﬁ--oncologic disorders in

14 18/7/2023 | Thursday B children Dr. Sankpal

15 191712023 | Friday c An'emla andother Hemato- oncologic disorders in Dr. Sanjay
children
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MIMER Medical College
Department of Pediatrics

Clinical Schedule Il MBBS PARTII (CBME 2020 Batch)

Batch A2 (Roll No- 18 to 37)
24 June to 6 July 2024

—

’ Day Date Name of Faculty
' Monday 24/6/2024 Dr. Karuna
I‘Tuesday 25/6/2024 Dr. Sanjay
Wednesday 26/6/2024 Dr. Gaikwad
Thursday 2716/2024 Dr. Fadnis
Friday 28/6/2024 Dr. Karthika ‘—’
Ijaturday 29/6/2024 IMMUNIZATION OPD |
Dflonday 1172024 Dr. Karuna
’ Tuesday 2712027 Dr. Sanjay
LWednesday J 31712024 Dr. Gaikwad
Ehursday J 47712024 Dr. Fadnis
U—‘riday ’ 5/712024 Dr. Karthika |
(Euurday 6/7/2024 | IMMUNIZATION OpD |
\J“\\

(T x
( “W‘.’ ‘|
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MIMER Medical College
Department of Pediatrics

Clinical Schedule Il MBBS PARTII (CBME 2020 Batch)
Batch A1 (Roll No- 1 to 18)
8 July to 20 July 2024

 Day Date Name of Faculty E
| Monday 8/7/12024 Dr. Karuna 7
' Tuesday 9/7/12024 Dr. Sanjay
 Wednesday 10/7/2024 Dr. Gaikwad ]

Thursday 11/7/2024 Dr. Fadnis |
“Friday 12712024 Dr. Karthika |
| Saturday 13/7/12024 IMMUNIZATION OPD

| Monday 15/7/2024 Dr. Karuna

Tuesday 16/7/2024 Dr. Sanjay

Wednesday 171712024 Dr. Gaikwad

Thursday 18/7/2024 Dr. Fadnis

Friday 19/7/2024 Dr. Karthika

Saturday 20/7/2024 IMMUNIZATION OPD
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